

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya

Govt. Aided General Degree College recognised under UGC 2(f) & 12(B)

Khatra :: Bankura :: West Bengal SSR

Data validation and Verification (DVV)
Assessment Period (2018-2023)

5.4.1

There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

Application Acknowledgment

Dear Mr. Malay Marddanya,

Thank you for using West Bengal e-District System.

Your application for Registration of Firms, Societies and Non-Trading Corporations under Government of West Bengal has been successfully submitted.

Application Summary

AIN : **0104212478000061**

Name of the Applicant : Mr. Malay Marddanya

Date of the Application : 06/02/2024

Address : BANKURA,

KHATRA, Post Office: KHATRA,

Post Office: KHATRA, Police Station: KHATRA,

Bankura ,

West Bengal, India Pin Code: 722140

For any query please contact your nearest Kiosk operator or the following contact details:

Office of Registrar, Block : Khatra,

Sub-Division : Khatra, District : Bankura, West Bengal, India



Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya

P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140

Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: khatraacollege@gmail.com/ kacollege@rediffmail.com

Website: www.khatraadibasimahavidyalaya.in

NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)

Alumni Meet











